
Boyer, D. 42
Patterson, D. 294

Arts, Culture and Recreation 
Advisory Committee

None reported

Environmental Stewardship 
Advisory Committee

None reported

French Language Services 
Advisory Committee

None reported

Planning Advisory Committee None reported
Built Heritage Sub-Committee None reported

Transit Commission
Carricato, A. 1,291
Olsen, M. 1,291
Williams, L. 1,291
Wright-Gilbert, S. 1,291

Blatherwick, J. 5,970
Burden, B. 2,086 415
Carr, D. 1,788
Chandler, 4,470 627
Charron, B. 4,172 213
Hindle, S. 4,492 196
Lewis, S. 5,960
Lindsay, G. 1,490 119
Maclean, H. 4,492 421
Maheu, P. 1,788 213
Markovich, J. 1,490
Nicolini, G. 298
Otto, T. 5,364 635
Poulin, F. 6,290
Prockiw, H. 2,094
Tischhauser, N. 2,682
Tremblay, A. 6,777 1,396
Vervoort, M. 6,092
Vincent, G. 1,490
White, C. 4,492 276
Wilder, S. 5,706 249
Wildman, M. 3,278 100
Willis, K. 4,470 170

Committee of Adjustment

Accessibility Advisory Committee

City of Ottawa

Statement of Remuneration and Expenses Paid to Council Appointees

January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019

Committee or Board Council Appointed 
Member

Honorarium/ 
Remuneration/

Benefits
Expenses

Document 2



City of Ottawa

Statement of Remuneration and Expenses Paid to Council Appointees

January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019

Committee or Board Council Appointed 
Member

Honorarium/ 
Remuneration/

Benefits
Expenses

Bedard, C. 3,015
Bergeron, C. 3,015
Huang, J. 3,015
O'Callaghan 2,823
Wallace, D. 3,015

Property Standards and License 
Appeals Committee

None reported

DeGiovanni, T. 1,400
Banham, E. 1,600
Kapur, Dr A. 200
Leikin, Dr L. 1,000
Poirier, J. 400
Tilley, P. 1,200
Pinel, S. 1,400
Blaustien, A. 8,000 2,727
Nirman, D. 7,000 2,040
Smallwood, L. 9,500 1,798
Valiquet, S. 8,000 3
Brown, M. 97
Fisher, K. 419
Higdon, A. 465
Slack, H. 340

Association française des 
municipalités de l'Ontario (AFMO) None reported

Forgie, C. 1,742 4,609
Reside, A. 1,668 3,636
Ostrom, M. 746 3,520

Association of Municipalities of 
Ontario (AMO)

None reported

Rural Ontario Municipal 
Association (ROMA)

None reported

Municipal Employer Pension 
Centre of Ontario (MEPCO)

None reported

Mohr's Landing/Quyon Port 
Authority

None reported

Karau, J. 1,872
Sweetnam, P. 5,524

Ottawa Public Library Board

Federation of Canadian 
Municipalities (FCM)

Mississippi Valley Conservation 
Authority

Election Compliance Audit 
Committee

Ottawa Police Services Board

Ottawa Board of Health

Document 2



City of Ottawa

Statement of Remuneration and Expenses Paid to Council Appointees

January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019

Committee or Board Council Appointed 
Member

Honorarium/ 
Remuneration/

Benefits
Expenses

Brown, M. 792 3,566
Kautz, G. 1,109 377
Crawford, J. 660
Graveline, J. 383
Leenhouts, P. 2,000 1,748
Robinson, A. 560

Hydro Ottawa None reported
National Arts Centre None reported
National Capital Commission None reported
Shaw Centre None reported

South Nation Conservation

Rideau Valley Conservation 
Authority

Document 2


	Remuneration and Expenses Paid to Council Appointees



